919mm

660.2mm

707mm

MODEL

Ice Production
Ice Storage
Power

Gross Weight
Dimension

SK-160P
713kg / 24h
36kg
480w
65kg

SK-210P
95kg / 24h

36kg
625w
66 kg

660.2x 707 = 919 mm | 660.2 x 707 x 919 mm

SK-280P

127kg / 24h

36kg

130w

67kg

660.2 = 707 x 919 mm

Products Size (unit:mm)

4402

256

Waterinlet
Droin

55




